
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Treviso, 19.10.2021 

 

 

 

VARIAZIONI DI ORARIO PER IL TRIENNIO 
 

 

 

 

MARTEDÌ 26 OTTOBRE 

 
MARTEDI 

A Treviso      

1  

2 

3 

4 

 

 

 

Introduzione ai Sacramenti 

Introduzione ai Sacramenti  

Seminario 

Seminario  
 

 

 

 

VENERDÌ 19 NOVEMBRE 

 
VENERDI' 

A Vittorio V.   

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

 

 

 

Morale sessuale 

Morale sessuale 

Teologia pastorale I 

Teologia pastorale I 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

                                                                                                                         Il Segretario 

                                                   don Luca Pertile 


